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Name Street City Zip Type Result Date Total High Medium Low

GLENEAGLES MAIN DINING ROOM 7667 VICTORY LN DELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Emergency order recommended 08/04/2020 14 4 2 8

CANNOLI KITCHEN 2001 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Warning Issued 07/28/2020 14 3 2 9

GLENEAGLES MAIN DINING ROOM 7667 VICTORY LN DELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Emergency Order Callback Complied 08/04/2020 13 3 2 8

TUCKER DUKES 1658 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON 33432 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action07/27/2020 13 3 5 5

BAGEL CITY SOUTH 6006 SW 18 ST BOCA RATON 33433-7188Routine - Food Warning Issued 07/27/2020 11 2 1 8

WHISTLE STOP 499 NE SPANISH RIVER BLVD #395BOCA RATON 33431 Complaint Full Emergency order recommended 07/29/2020 10 2 2 6

ARGENTINIAN GRILL 2521 N FEDERAL HWY  STE C BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Warning Issued 07/29/2020 10 5 4 1

CJ S SPORTS BAR AND GRILL 5020 ATLANTIC AVE DELRAY BEACH 33484-8129Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action07/28/2020 9 3 3 3

DUNKIN DONUTS 11405-C W PALMETTO RD BOCA RATON 33428 Routine - Food Warning Issued 08/05/2020 8 1 2 5

TRATTORIA NONNA 6006 SW 18 ST BAY 4/5 BOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Warning Issued 08/04/2020 7 2 3 2

J&J FRESH KITCHEN 21316 ST ANDREWS BLVD BAY 160BOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Warning Issued 08/03/2020 7 0 2 5

WHISTLE STOP 499 NE SPANISH RIVER BLVD #395BOCA RATON 33431 Complaint Full Emergency Order Callback Not Complied07/30/2020 7 1 1 5

BEIJING PALACE 15200 JOG RD DELRAY BEACH 33446-1247Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action07/29/2020 7 2 3 2

BELLA AMICI PIZZERIA & RESTAURANTE 7491 N FEDERAL HWY SITE C-13BOCA RATON 33487 Food-Licensing InspectionInspection Completed - No Further Action07/28/2020 7 2 0 5

LA GRANJA TOWN CENTER 21126 ST ANDREWS BLVD BOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Warning Issued 08/03/2020 6 4 1 1

VILLAGIO AT BOCA 344 PLAZA REAL BOCA RATON 33432 Routine - Food Administrative complaint recommended 07/28/2020 6 3 2 1

TALIA'S TUSCAN TABLE 4060/4070 N DIXIE HWY BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action08/06/2020 5 1 1 3

MI CASITA MEXICAN RESTAURANT 499 NE SPANISH RIVER BLVD BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Warning Issued 08/06/2020 5 2 1 2

DIBIA SUBWAY #1611 401 NE SPANISH RIVER BLVD BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Warning Issued 08/06/2020 5 1 1 3

NOISETTE FRENCH CAFE 6030 SW 18 ST STE A5 BOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action08/04/2020 5 2 2 1

FIRST WATCH RESTAURANTS, INC. 21170 ST ANDREWS BLVD BOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Warning Issued 08/03/2020 5 3 0 2

ROTELLI PIZZA & PASTA 15064 JOG RD DELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action07/28/2020 5 2 1 2

LIVING GREEN CAFE 2202 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Emergency order recommended 08/06/2020 4 1 3 0

ROTELLI PIZZA PASTA 21747 SR 7 BOCA RATON 33428 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action08/05/2020 4 4 0 0

SMOKEY BONES BAR & FIRE GRILL #7528 21733 SR 7 BOCA RATON 33428 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action08/05/2020 4 3 0 1

FLAKOWITZ 1999 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON 33432 Routine - Food Emergency order recommended 08/05/2020 4 2 1 1

BROOKLYN WATER BAGEL BOCA EAST 2250 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON 33432 Routine - Food Warning Issued 08/06/2020 3 1 2 0

WENDYS OLD FASHIONED HAMBURGERS 11383 PALMETTO PARK RD BOCA RATON 33428 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action08/05/2020 3 1 0 2

INDIAN HARVEST 500 VIA DE PALMAS STE 79 BOCA RATON 33432 Food-Licensing InspectionWarning Issued 08/03/2020 3 3 0 0

PIZZA HUT DELIVERY #012551 21342 ST ANDREWS BLVD BOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action07/28/2020 3 1 0 2

ALOHA POKE 21302 SAINT ANDREWS BLVD BOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action07/28/2020 3 1 2 0

POLLO TROPICAL 21300 ST ANDREWS BLVD BOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action07/28/2020 3 2 0 1

ALOHA POKE CO. 9774 GLADES RD STE A1 BOCA RATON 33434 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action07/28/2020 3 1 1 1

ARGENTINIAN GRILL 2521 N FEDERAL HWY  STE C BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Call Back - Admin. complaint recommended08/05/2020 2 1 1 0

SUN YAT CHINESE KITCHEN 8032 WILES RD PARKLAND 33067 Complaint Full Call Back - Extension given, pending 08/04/2020 2 0 1 1

PANERA BREAD BAKERY 4732 1600 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON 33432 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action08/04/2020 2 0 0 2

WENDY'S OLD FASHION HAMBURGERS 15020 JOG RD DELRAY BEACH 33446 Complaint Full Inspection Completed - No Further Action08/04/2020 2 1 0 1

BURGER KING #00089 175 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON 33432 Complaint Full Emergency order recommended 08/03/2020 2 2 0 0

WHISTLE STOP 499 NE SPANISH RIVER BLVD #395BOCA RATON 33431 Complaint Full Emergency Order Callback Complied 07/31/2020 2 0 0 2

KAPOW NOODLE BAR 431 PLAZA REAL BOCA RATON 33432 Complaint Full Inspection Completed - No Further Action07/30/2020 2 1 1 0

PRIME 7 @ SEVEN BRIDGES 16701 CABERNET DRIVE DELRAY BEACH 33446 Complaint Full Inspection Completed - No Further Action07/30/2020 2 1 1 0

CANNOLI KITCHEN 2001 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Call Back - Extension given, pending 07/29/2020 2 0 1 1

MCDONALD'S #11055 23073 SANDALFOOT PLAZA DRBOCA RATON 33428 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action07/27/2020 2 1 0 1

LIVING GREEN CAFE 2202 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Emergency Order Callback Not Complied08/07/2020 1 1 0 0

CHEESECAKE FACTORY (THE) 5530 GLADES RD BOCA RATON 33431 Complaint Full Emergency order recommended 08/07/2020 1 1 0 0

RANCHERITOS DE BOCA 8903 GLADES RD  UNIT A10 BOCA RATON 33434 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action08/07/2020 1 0 0 1

DUNKIN DONUTS 11405-C W PALMETTO RD BOCA RATON 33428 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 08/06/2020 1 0 1 0

FLAKOWITZ 1999 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON 33432 Routine - Food Emergency Order Callback Complied 08/05/2020 1 0 1 0

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL 1787 1666 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON 33432 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action08/04/2020 1 0 1 0

FIRST WATCH RESTAURANTS, INC. 21170 ST ANDREWS BLVD BOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 08/04/2020 1 0 0 1

MIDNIGHT COOKIES & CREAM 489 NE 20 STREET BOCA RATON 33431 Food-Licensing InspectionInspection Completed - No Further Action08/03/2020 1 0 0 1

ANTONIO'S PRONTO 4301 OAK CIRCLE # 25 BOCA RATON 33431 Food-Licensing InspectionInspection Completed - No Further Action07/30/2020 1 0 1 0

THE OLIVE GARDEN 1081 22161 POWERLINE RD BOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action07/30/2020 1 0 0 1

BAGEL CITY SOUTH 6006 SW 18 ST BOCA RATON 33433-7188Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 07/28/2020 1 0 0 1

LUCKY'S FROZEN YOGURT AND MORE 23001B STATE RD 7 BOCA RATON 33428 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action08/07/2020 0 0 0 0

LIVING GREEN CAFE 2202 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Emergency Order Callback Complied 08/07/2020 0 0 0 0

ARGENTINIAN GRILL 2521 N FEDERAL HWY  STE C BOCA RATON 33431 Routine - Food Admin. Complaint Callback Complied 08/06/2020 0 0 0 0

PARTY CHEF CATERING SERVICE 5911 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON 33487-3934Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action08/05/2020 0 0 0 0

BURGER KING #00089 175 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON 33432 Complaint Full Call Back - Complied 08/04/2020 0 0 0 0

AJ CULINARY HOLDINGS 126 NE 2 STREET BOCA RATON 33432 Food-Licensing InspectionInspection Completed - No Further Action08/04/2020 0 0 0 0

PIZZA TIME RISTORANTE 1001 SW 2 AVE BOCA RATON 33432 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 08/04/2020 0 0 0 0

INDIAN HARVEST 500 VIA DE PALMAS STE 79 BOCA RATON 33432 Food-Licensing InspectionCall Back - Complied 08/04/2020 0 0 0 0

KFC 1601 N FEDERAL HWY BOCA RATON 33432 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action08/04/2020 0 0 0 0

LA GRANJA TOWN CENTER 21126 ST ANDREWS BLVD BOCA RATON 33433 Routine - Food Call Back - Complied 08/04/2020 0 0 0 0

GLENEAGLES GRILL ROOM 7667 VICTORY LN DELRAY BEACH 33446 Routine - Food Inspection Completed - No Further Action08/04/2020 0 0 0 0

VILLAGIO AT BOCA 344 PLAZA REAL BOCA RATON 33432 Routine - Food Admin. Complaint Callback Complied 07/29/2020 0 0 0 0

PROSPERITY BREWERS 4160 NW 1 AVE 21 BOCA RATON 33431 Food-Licensing InspectionInspection Completed - No Further Action07/27/2020 0 0 0 0

ROYAL PALM PLACE 101 PLAZA REAL SOUTH BOCA RATON 33432 Complaint Full Inspection Completed - No Further Action07/27/2020 0 0 0 0

TWIST ON SOUL 150 NW 16 ST BOCA RATON 33432 Food-Licensing InspectionCall Back - Complied 07/27/2020 0 0 0 0
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